Nume Prenume
BALOGH loana
BIRLA Dragos
BOTAS Victor
BUSU Daniela
COSAS Deian
FILIMON Horia
GORCUN Oana
GORGAN Andrei
MICULESCU Alexandru
MUJAT Mihai
PAIUSAN Caius
PATRU Claudiu
PETRU Mihael
STANCA Andrei
TARNOVSCHI Dumitru

Teorie
5.00
7.40
5.50
6.00
6.00
1.40
5.80
6.60
6.00
6.60
7.10
6.50
3.10
6.30
410

Probleme
5.00
5.50
3.00
5.00
6.50
1.30
5.00
3.00
3.50
5.70
5.50
4.00
2.00
2.00
7.50

Examen
5.00
6.45
NEP
5.50
6.25
NEP
5.40
NEP
NEP
6.15
6.30
NEP
NEP
NEP
NEP



